
COURTESY ATTITUDE TO
MOTIVATION AND THE
IMPLICATIONS ON THE

PERFORMANCE OF CIVIL
SERVANTS IN BANYUASIN

REGENCY
by Sulastri Sulastri

Submission date: 06-May-2023 05:49PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2085838641
File name: Y_ATTITUDE_TO_MOTIVATION_AND_THE_IMPLICATIONS_TO_PERFORMANCE.pdf (381.81K)
Word count: 4551
Character count: 26065



1

1

15

16

18 18



4

4

7

9

20



1

5

6

8

10

12

17



13

15

17





2

20



6

8

11

11



3

3

3

5

10

12

14

19









19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

COURTESY ATTITUDE TO MOTIVATION AND THE
IMPLICATIONS ON THE PERFORMANCE OF CIVIL SERVANTS IN
BANYUASIN REGENCY
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.scilit.net
Internet Source

admin.calitatea.ro
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stei.ac.id
Internet Source

turcomat.org
Internet Source

buescholar.bue.edu.eg
Internet Source

Submitted to Syiah Kuala University
Student Paper

koreascience.kr
Internet Source

ijses.com



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

Internet Source

jurnal.staialhidayahbogor.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

ijbmi.org
Internet Source

Roisul Iksan, Sukoroto, Siswoyo Haryono.
"EXAMINING THE EFFECT OF WORKPLACE
SPIRITUALITY ON JOB PERFORMANCE: A
STUDY FROM INDONESIA", International
Journal of Engineering Technologies and
Management Research, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi MARA
Student Paper

sloap.org
Internet Source

ejournal.unib.ac.id
Internet Source

ijisrt.com
Internet Source

Rizki Amalia, Sadu Wasistiono, Ella
Lesmanawati Wargadinata, Rossy



19 1%

20 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 15 words

Lambelanova. "OPEN SELECTION OF STATE
CIVIL APPARATUS IN THE MINISTRY OF
ADMINISTRATIVE AND BUREAUCRATIC
REFORM", Journal of Public Administration
and Governance, 2019
Publication

mail.scialert.net
Internet Source

www.bircu-journal.com
Internet Source


